Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
 S
h
e
e

MIL-HDBK-217F
BELLCORE TR-332/SR-332
Ordering Information >>
ISCOM6820-DC/D (A) ISCOM6820 minimum system, with configurations of 1 chassis, 1 MCC, 1 fan, and 2 DC power supplies
ISCOM6820-SMUA (A) Uplink MCC, six 10GE (SFP+)
ISCOM6800-XCOA (A) Service card, with 8 XG(S)-PON Combo interfaces
ISCOM6800-GPHA (A) Service card, with 16 GPON interfaces
ISCOM6800-XCHA (A) Service card, with 16 XG(S)-PON Combo interfaces
RPD1601-48S48 (A) Single DC 600W power card
FANS385 (A) Fan